

- Sch. XLV-Form No. 136

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty of earthwork (lead 1000m)					
= (1758.608 - 1231.025)					
					2527.58 m ³
(20) Const ⁿ of Earthen shoulder for BT-					
2x480x1.25x0.275					330 m ³
For PCC position					
2x600x1.40x0.335					562.80 m ³
When 08/08/2024 08/08/24 08/08/24 08/08/24 08/08/24 08/08/24					08/08/24 08/08/24 08/08/24
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) Const ⁿ of working BM.					
Qty - 02 Nos (V.P - 45)					
@ 4255.809					₹ 8520.00
(2/2) Const ⁿ of Ref ⁿ pillars					
Qty - 07 Nos (V.P - 45)					
@ 1963.20					₹ 13742.00
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing of old land.					
Qty - 0.374 Hect (V.P - 45)					
@ 49789.47/Hect					₹ 18603.00
Continuation					40874.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[4/4] Excavation of road cutting by manual means.					
Qty - 42.0 m ³ (V.P. - 2, 3)					
@ 82.015					₹ 3405.00
[5/5] Consn of Embankment with approved material, lead up to 1000 mtr					
Qty - 527.58 m ³ (V.P. - 55)					
Limit - 373.38 m ³					
@ 187.226					₹ 69907.00

[6/6] Consn of Embankment (lead up to 100 mtr)					
Qty - 1231.025 m ³ (V.P. 54)					
Limit - 871.227 m ³					
@ 142.390					₹ 124054.00

[7/7] Consn of earthen shoulder					
- Qty - 330.0 m ³ (V.P. - 55)					
Qty - 562.8 m ³ (V.P. - 55)					
892.80 m ³ @ 189.107					168835.00

[8/8] Consn of G.S.B lay well graded material -					
Qty - 332.10 m ³ (V.P. - 47)					
Qty - 135.0 Continuation (V.P. - 49)					
467.0 m ³					407115.00

57 B/f - 4,07,115.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
467.10 @ 2965.394					21385136.00
(9/9) Providing & laying					
WBM G.II by well graded					
material.					
Qty. 115.300 m ³ (VP-47)					
Qty. 151.873 m ³ (VP-49)					
267.182 m ³ @ 3697.38					987873.00
(10/10) Providing & applying					
Pavement coat -					
Qty. 1537.50 m ² (VP-47)					
@ 52.293					280400.00
(11/11) Providing & applying					
tack coat					
Qty. 1537.50 m ² (VP-48)					
@ 17.732/m ²					27263.00
(12/12) Providing & laying					
Min seal surfacing					
Qty. 1537.50 m ² (VP-42)					
@ 238.008					366030.00
(13/13) constn of un-reinforced					
PCC pavement					

Continuation

3253817.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 403.20 m ³ (VP - 50)					
@ 7803.573				2.31	464001.00
(14) Providing & fixing					
1cm. stone -					
Qty - 03 Nos (VP - 50)					
@ 2616.617				2.78	50.00
(15) Providing & fixing 200					
mm stone -					
Qty. 07 Nos (VP - 50)					
@ 676.65				2.47	34.00
(16/17) Providing MMSY sign					
& 1050 board -					
Qty - 03 Nos (VP - 50)					
@ 10255.675				2.30	767.00
(17/18) Providing & fixing					
600 mm equilateral,					
Qty - 06 Nos (VP - 50)					
@ 4565.1901				2.27	393.00
(18/19) Providing 600 mm					
Circular board,					
Qty. 04 Nos (VP - 50)					
@ 5817.989				2.23	272.00
Continuation					64,94,233.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[19/20] Providing 450x600 rectangular place boards					
Qty - 04 Nos (V.P. - 50)					
@ 5639.782					₹ 22,759.00
[20/21] Providing box and clay pillars					
Qty - 16 Nos (V.P. - 51)					
@ 582.122					₹ 9314.00
[21/22] Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound (RT)					
Qty - 820m ² (V.P. - 51)					
@ 850.929					₹ 69,776.00
[22/23] Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound - (PCC surface)					
Qty - 120.0m ² (V.P. - 51)					
@ 951.914					₹ 11,4230.00
[23/24] Allow in excavation of str for CD work.					
Qty - 93.15m ³ (V.P. - 51)					
@ 261.903					₹ 24,396.00

Continuation

67,34,708.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/25) Type-B first class bedding. on well compacted earth.					
Qty - 10.65 m ³ (V.P-52)					
@ 459.877					₹ 4896.00
(25/26) PCC MIS in founda. tion.					
Qty - 8.085 m ³ (V.P-52)					
@ 6082.887					₹ 49180.00
(26/27) Headwall in Bridge masonry.					
Qty - 70.10 m ³ (V.P-52)					
@ 6182.392					₹ 433386.00
(27/28) Providing & laying RCC N.P.3 600 φ H.Pipe.					
Qty - 37.50 mt (V.P-52)					
@ 3086.954					₹ 115761.00
(28/29) Plastering with cement mortar					
Qty - 66.40 m ² (V.P-52)					
@ 150.015					₹ 12517.00
(29/30) Painting on new plaster					
Continuation					73,50,548.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation